
SOURCE:  U. S. Department of Commerce.  Bureau of the Census.  July 1 2019 Population Estimates.
Prepared by Maryland Department of Planning.  Projections and State Data Center.  June 2020.

16

42

65

71

92

97

131

216

222

332

443

552

636

756

1,005

1,012

1,209

1,856

2,856

3,479

5,482

11,047

20,790

24,785

 -  5,000  10,000  15,000  20,000  25,000  30,000

Talbot

Garrett

Somerset

Dorchester

Queen Anne's

Kent

Caroline

Allegany

Worcester

Cecil

Calvert

Wicomico

St. Mary's

Washington

Charles

Carroll

Baltimore City

Harford

Prince George's

Frederick

Anne Arundel

Baltimore County

Howard

Montgomery

Chart 9B.  MARYLAND JURISDICTION NON HISPANIC ASIAN POPULATION CHANGE 
July 1, 2010 to July 1, 2019


